Precious Blood Catholic Church
Minister Phone Number & Emaiil

286 Lector Baca Patricia (443) 547-1172 hbberaha@yahoo.com

188 Lector Baca Walter hbberaha@yahoo.com
haydyfb@gmail.com

162 Lector Baca Betty (540) 222-2180 Cell hbberaha@yahoo.com
haydyfb@gmail.com

282 Lector Ballard Pat (540) 718-2396 virginia_ballards@yahoo.com

300 Lector Beattie Bob (540) 987-8315 RBBeattie64@gmail.com

303 Lector Brown Michelle (540) 972-2757 bull-marketmsb@comcast.net

304 Lector Byrne Phyllis (540) 547-2932 byrnere@earthlink.net

170 Lector Canavan Megan (540) 727-1022 canavan22701@comcast.net

208 Lector Castillo Perla perla.79@live.com

337 Lector Chavez Monica (540) 212-3644 maricruzmonica@aol.com

324 Lector Craven David (540) 825-2265 dpcravens5@gmail.com

214 Lector Daley Mary

236 Lector Epiphany Student

308 Lector Ferlazzo Ginny (540) 825-0849 philginfer@verizon.net

287 Lector Garcia Maria de Jesus (703) 901-4199 juan-mary@comcast.net

311 Lector Hatijik Joseph (540) 729-4021 Home j1992j@vabb.com
j1961dh@gmail.com

313 Lector Healey George (540) 825-4067

314 Lector Hemler Linda (804) 402-2991 [themler@yahoo.com

315 Lector Hemler Steve (804) 365-0235 Cell srhemler@yahoo.com

178 Lector Herrera Lourdes (540) 905-5516 Lourdesh4243@gmail.com

274 Lector Hrusa Jay (540) 439-3472 quantumiron@hotmail.com

316 Lector Kaczmarek Kathy (540) 825-6371 kathykaz78@comcast.net

317 Lector Klemann Dawn (540) 727-9482 manddklemann@comcast.net

111 Lector Koberlein Emily (540) 937-2563 AKoberlein@comcast.net

275 Lector Lawrence Carolyn (540) 547-2979 carolyn22713@gmail.com
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Precious Blood Catholic Church
Minister Phone Number & Emaiil

279 Lector Monahan Mary Jo (540) 222-1258 mmonahan@aswb.org
319 Lector Monahan Rick (540) 359-7140 work | rmonahan@oakviewbank.com
(540) 229-3427 Cell

277 Lector Muir Deb (540) 809-8976 debrammuir@gmail.com

207 Lector Rayon Margarita Charritoforever729@gmail.com

320 Lector Robare Cathy (540) 825-8818 catrobare@comcast.net

190 Lector Rosales Mauricio (540) 522-7674 maurciorosales00@gmail.com

184 Lector Salas Adrian (540) 825-8049 salas7766330@gmail.com

185 Lector Salas Esperanze Perez (540) 825-8049 salas7766330@gmail.com
jenniferperez539@gmail.com

909 Lector School Epiphany (540) 825-9017 office@epiphanycatholicschool.com

151 Lector Semerling Kathy (540) 661-3403 ksemerling@gmail.com

278 Lector Shrader Kim (703) 725-0444 vthokie02@comcast.net

288 Lector Silva Aurora Mortera (540) 229-0835 camilagyar@gmail.com
yarjuan102977@gmail.com

336 Lector Texidor Ismael (540) 223-3264 itp19654444@yahoo.com

206 Lector Villada Javier javiervillada47@gmail.com

276 Lector Walusek Frank (540) 341-3467 ediew@hughes.net

1055 Lector Watts Michael (540) 825-6215 wattsdvm@yahoo.com

335 Lector Weast Kendra (540) 937-5779 khavekost@comcast.net

321 Lector Weeks Bill (540) 825-5699 galew47@yahoo.com

285 Lector Yac Jorge (540) 522-1148 jordayac@yahoo.com
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